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Disclosure Policies and Accreditation

As a program jointly provided by The
American Society for Aesthetic Plastic Surgery
(ASAPS) and FSPS, we must ensure balance,
independence, objectivity and scientific rigor
in our educational activities. All planners,
presenters and faculty members are required
to disclose all relevant financial relationships
with commercial interests in advance of the
activity. Anyone who refuses to disclose will be
removed. All disclosures are reviewed by ASAPS
& FSPS. Conflicts of interest are identified and
managed in advance of the activity.

All planners, presenters and faculty members'
disclosures will be provided to the audience
in advance of the activity and via slides.
Additionally, all presenter disclosures will be
announced verbally.

Additionally, if any unapproved or off label

use of a product is to be referenced in a

CME program presentation, the presenter is
required to disclose that the product is either
investigational or it is not labeled for the usage
being discussed. ASAPS & FSPS shall convey
any information disclosed by the presenter to
the CME program audience prior to the activity.
FSPS does not allow commercial interests

2018 Program Objectives

to influence the planning of our educational
activities. ASAPS & FSPS adhere to the ACCME
Standards for Commercial Support.

Accreditation: This activity has been planned
and implemented in accordance with the
accreditation requirements and policies of

the Accreditation Council for Continuing
Medical Education (ACCME) through the joint
providership of The American Society for
Aesthetic Plastic Surgery and Florida Society of
Plastic Surgeons.

The American Society for Aesthetic Plastic
Surgery designates this live activity for a
maximum of 21 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™.
Physicians should claim only the credit
commensurate with the extent of their
participation in the activity.

This activity will address the following
ACGME/ABMS competencies:

- Patient Care

+ Procedural Skills

- Medical Knowledge

+ Systems-Based Practice

After attending this meeting the participants will be able to:

+ Describe updates in the sociopolitical system and how it works for the betterment of patient care,

- |dentify the latest strategies in facial rejuvenation, including invasive and non-invasive procedures,

- Comply with and take advantage of the new laws affecting plastic surgery that have been

enacted in Florida over the course of 2018,

- Implement tips for breast surgery procedures as shared by their peers,

- Review the latest patient safety strategies.



The Breakers

FSPS Plastic Surgery Forum Agenda
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Thursday, December 13, 2018

11:30-1:00 pm

1:30-1:50 pm

1:50-2:10 pm

2:10-2:30 pm

2:30-2:50 pm

A

FLORIDA SOCIETY OF
PLASTIC SURGEONS

FSPS Board Mtg

Hot Topics from ASAPS/ASPS
Joe Gryskiewicz, MD

RF for Face/Neck Lift and
Upper Arm Tightening
Spero Theodouro, MD

Buttock Augmentation Study
Update
Oni Garcia, MD

Opioids in Florida: Barriers
and Opportunities
Bruce Mast, MD

2:50-3:10 pm

3:10-3:30 pm

3:30-5:30 pm

6:00-7:30 pm

Laser/Tech Update
Jason Pozner, MD

Discussion

Prevention of Medical Errors
Course
Chris Nuland, Esg.

Networking Reception
Sponsored by Galatea Surgical

Florida Society of Plastic Surgeons

6300 Sagewood Drive

Suite H255

Park City, UT 84098

(435) 602-1326

www.fsps.org



Friday, December 14, 2018

7:00-7:30 am

7:30-7:55am

7:55-8:20 am

8:20-8:45 am

8:45-9:10 am

9:10-9:35am

9:35-10:00 am

10:00-10:15 am
10:15-10:45 am

10:45-11:15 am

11:15-11:45 am

11:45-12:15 pm

Breakfast and Visit Exhibits

8 Year Structured Implant
Comparison
Larry Nichter, MD

BIA-ALCL: Is There Still a Role
for Textured Implants
James Namnoum, MD

Surgical Pocket Irrigation—
Does it Impact ALCL?
Jack Fisher, MD

Mesh in Your Mastopexy
Patrick Mallucci, MD

Five Year Experience with
P4HB Monofilament
Absorbable Mesh in Breast
Surgery

Oni Garcia, MD

Revisional Breast
Augmentation for Dummies
Joseph Gryskiewicz, MD

Discussion
Break and Visit Exhibits

Ultrasound and Radio
Frequency Assisted
Liposuction Under Local
Anesthesia in an Office Based
Setting—a Paradigm Shift
Spero Theodorou, MD

Body Contouring
Bruce Shack, MD

The Aesthetic Abdomen
James Namnoum, MD

12:15-12:30 pm

12:30-1:30 pm
1:00 pm

1:30-2:00 pm

2:00-2:15 pm

2:15-2:30 pm

2:30-2:45 pm

2:45-3:00 pm

3:00-3:30 pm

3:30-5:30 pm

3:30-5:30 pm

6:00-7:30 pm

Discussion
Lunch
Golf Tournament

North American Buttocks
Augmentation Using Local
Anesthesia

Spero Theodorou, MD

Society Updates

The New Age of Health
Insurance
Bruce Mast, MD

Board of Medicine Update
Stephanie Haridopolos, MD

FMA Update
Corey Howard, MD

ASPS Update
Alan Matarasso, MD

Break and Visit Exhibits

Socio-Politico Seminar
Ponce de Leon 1

Christopher Constance, MD,
Enrique Fernandez, MD,
Corey Howard, MD,
Christopher Nuland, Esg,
Mike Haridopolos

The Changing Tide of
Cosmetic Surgery
Marie Olesen; Dana Fox;
Joseph Gryskiewicz, MD
SPONSORED BY MENTOR

Welcome Reception



Saturday, December 15, 2018

7:00-7:30 am

7:00 am

7:30-8:00 am

8:00-8:30 am

8:30-9:00 am

9:00-9:30 am

9:30-9:40 am
9:40-10:15 am

10:00-3:00 pm

10:15-11:00 am

10:15-10:25 am

10:25-10:35 am

Breakfast and Visit Exhibits

YPS Breakfast with the
Faculty

Nano Fat Trasnfer to Correct
Defects of the Lower Eyelids
Randy Miller, MD

Pearls & Pitfalls in Cosmetic
Lower Bleph
Salvatore Pacella, MD

Combined Upper
Eyelidplasty and Brow Lift
Alan Matarasso, MD

How Fat Augmentation
Transformed Facial
Rejuvenation

Rod Rohrich, MD

Discussion
Break and Visit Exhibits

Ask the Experts: The 2nd
Annual FSPS Business Course
Marie Olesen & Dana Fox

STAFF PROGRAM—SEPARATE
ROOM LOCATION

RESIDENCY PROGRAM HOT
TOPICS

Operation Smile Panama
Michael A. Harrington, MD—
University of South Florida

Peripheral Nerve Surgery
Harvey Chim, MD—University of
Florida

10:35-10:45 am

10:45-10:55 am

10:55-11:00 am
11:00-12:00 am

11:00-11:12 am

11:12-11:24 am

11:24-11:36 am

11:36-11:48 am

11:48-12:00 pm

12:00-12:30 pm

Role of Tumescent Solution
in Fat Transfer: The Missing
Link in Adipocyte Survival
Martin I. Newman, MD—
Cleveland Clinic of Florida

FL program 4—clinical hot
topic

Discussion
RESIDENT COMPETITION

Anti-FLEX: Flexed Levering
of Gluteal Vessels on

OR Table May Lead to
Extreme Danger During
Gluteal Augmentation with
Lipoaspirate

Connor Barnes, MD—Univeristy
of South Florida

A New Innovation for
Projected Flap Design
Mustafa Chopan, MD—
Univeristy of Florida

Synthetic Mesh Applications
in Non-Reconstructive
Breast Surgery

Craig Forleiter, MD—Cleveland
Clinic of Florida

Neuroprotective Effect of
Lidocaine Administration
Prior to Nerve Transection
Jeena Easow, MD—University of
Miami

Discussion

FSPS business meeting



12:30-1:30 pm

1:30-2:30 pm

2:30-3:00 pm

3:00-3:30 pm

3:30-4:00 pm

Lunch

Keynote—"Achieving
Consistency in Rhinoplasty”
Rod Rohrich, MD

Break and Visit Exhibits

Neck Rejuvenation: The
Spectrum of Surgical and
Non Surgical Options
Alan Matarasso, MD

Instant Neck Lifting Using
Internal RF, Liposuction, and
Barbed Sutures

Manuel Pena, MD

Sunday, December 16, 2018

4.00-4:30 pm

4:30-6:00 pm

7:00-10:00 pm

Why the Neck Matters Most
Rod Rohrich, MD

Secondary Breast
Augmentation and Revison
Panel—Challenging Cases
Moderator: Bruce Shack, MD
Panel Members: Jack Fisher, MD,
Patrick Mallucci, MD,

James Namnoum, MD,

Larry Nichter, MD,

Salvatore Pacella, MD

FSPS Gala Dinner Soiree

7:30-8:00 am

8:00-8:30 am

8:30-9:00 am

9:00-9:30 am

9:30-10:00 am

Breakfast and Visit Exhibits

Fat Grafting Update
Randy Miller, MD

Nasal Fillers—Wise or Not/
Filler Emergencies
Joseph Gryskiewicz, MD

Nasal Reconstruction After
Mohs
Salvatore Pacella, MD

Pearls of Wisdom
Bruce Shack, MD

10:00-10:30 am

10:30-11:00 am

11:00-11:30 am

11:30-12:00 pm

12:00 pm

Break and Visit Exhibits

You've Reached Your Goal—
Now What?
Braun Graham, MD

The MedSpa Forecast for
Plastic Surgeons is Very
Bright

Dana Fox & Marie Olesen

Critical Elements in
Establishing Your MedSpa
James Namnoum, MD

Wrap-up/Adjourn



Social Program & Events

The FSPS Annual Scientific Meeting is a “Family” event. All registered spouses, guests and children

are welcome to all social activities.

Friday, December 14, 2018

Continental Breakfast in the
Exhibit Hall

7:00-7:30 pm

10:15-10:45 am Break and Visit Exhibits

12:30-1:30 pm Lunch

1:.00 pm Forum Golf Tournament

Ocean Course
(registration required)

6:00-7:30 pm Welcome Reception

Saturday, December 15, 2018

7:00-7:30 am Continental Breakfast in the
Exhibit Hall

7:00-7:30 am Breakfast with the Faculty
Registration required

9:40-10:15 am Break and Visit Exhibitors

12:30-1:30 pm Lunch

7:00-10:00 pm Forum Soirée

Sunday, December 16, 2018

7:30-8:00 am Continental Breakfast in the

Exhibit Hall

10:00-10:30 am Break and Visit Exhibits

12:00 pm Wrap-up and Adjourn

FSPS gratefully acknowledges
advertising support from
Allergan
Galatea Surgical
Mentor Worldwide, LLC
Sientra

FSPS has received
commercial support from

Allergan and Mentor Worldwide, LLC



E FSPS Valued Industry Partners
A Valued Industry Partner enters into an agreement with the Florida

Society of Plastic Surgeons to provide its members with a discount
on the products and/or services they offer Plastic Surgeons.

VIP's are acknowledged on our website, by e-mail blasts produced
by FSPS and at our meetings. FSPS graciously acknowledges support

YValued Industry of our VIP program by the following companies.
"Famler
VIP Members
American Association for Physician MTF—Musculoskeletal Transplant
Leadership (AAPL) Foundation

Applied Medico—Legal Solutions Risk ~ New Medical Technology

Retention Group (AMS) Nuland Law

ARX Payments _
OBP Medical

ASSI Accurate Surgical o .
Pipeline Medical

Biodermis ,
Quantus Solutions

Black and Black Surgical , ,
Real Patient Ratings

Capital Preservation Services

DOC-Dl.com

Red Spot Interactive

Southern Protective Group

Emergency Services Training Symplast

Galatea Surgical
urel The Laser Professionals, LLC

lllusio Imaging

Media Sophia

TouchSuite

Universal Healthcare Consulting
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Florida Society of Plastic Surgeons Past Presidents

1957
1958
1959
1960
1961

1962
1963
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988

George W. Robertson Ill, MD*
George W. Robertson Ill, MD*
Grover W. Austin, MD*
Clifford C. Snyder, MD*
Joseph E. O'Malley, MD*
Bernard L. N. Morgan, MD*
Thomas J. Zaydon Sr., MD
D. Ralph Millard Jr., MD*
William M. Douglas, MD
James Robertson, MD*
John M. Hamilton, MD
Thomas J. Baker, MD

Diran M. Seropian, MD
Gilbert B. Snyder, MD
William Taylor, MD*

Alvaro Alfonso, MD*
Dorthea Weybright, MD*
Harold G. Norman Jr., MD*
Bernard L. Kaye, MD*
William F. Hogan, MD

Alan s. Rapperport, MD
John R. Royer, MD

Jay D. Ellenby, MD

Jack D. Norman, MD

C. Gary Zahler, MD

Jeffrey Lang, MD

H. Hollis Caffee, MD
James L. Baker Jr.,, MD
Charles Radlauer, MD
Lawrence B. Robbins, MD
John'S. Bruno, MD

1

1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Mutaz B. Habal, MD

Calvin R. Peters, MD

Barry M. Schwartz, MD
Carl W. Lentz Ill, MD
Harold Michael Bass, MD
Harry V. Eisenberg, MD
Charles H. Hill, MD

Nathan Mayl, MD

Gary J. Rose, MD

Edward S. Truppman, MD*
M. Reza Samiian, MD
Dean L. Johnston, MD
Dean L. Johnston, MD
Enrique J. Fernandez, MD
L. William Luria, MD

Yoav Barnavon, MD
Onelio Garcia Jr.,, MD
Ralph M. Rosato, MD
John J. Obi, MD

Victoria A. Vitale-Lewis, MD
James A. Matas, MD
John J. O'Brien, MD

Randy B. Miller, MD

Galen Perdikis, MD

Braun Graham, MD

C. Cayce Rumsey Ill, MD
Thomas J. Zaydon, Jr., MD
Thomas Fiala, MD
Christopher G. Constance, MD
Mauricio J. Castellon, MD



